

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
WP(S) No. 1602 of 2020

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANANDA SEN.

07/02.03.2023: Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.
List this case immediately after Holi.

(ANANDA SEN, J.)

Madhav/-